Bus

Rail 15607 Ezustpart

Direction
Miskolc-Tiszai — Keszthely

32 stops

Open route schedule

Miskolc-Tiszai

Nyékladhaza

Mezdkdvesd

Flizesabony

Kal-Kapolna

Vamosgydrk

Hatvan

Aszdd

Godollé

Kelenfold

Székesfehérvar

Balatonaliga

Balatonvilagos

Szabadisosto

Siofok

Balatonszéplak fels®

Zamardi

Szantéd-Kdéroshegy

Balatonféldvar

Balatonszarszo

Balatonszemes

Go to website

Route schedule
Miskolc-Tiszai — Keszthely

Monday 05:50
Tuesday 05:50
Wednesday 05:50
Thursday 05:50
Friday 05:50
Saturday 05:50
Sunday 05:50
Route info

Direction: Miskolc-Tiszai
Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 6 hour 41 min

S 0Brno WA Filinsky kray

Banskd
Ry;l:ri:a

Slovensko Kasicky kraj

{FROWVSRY
Vien Tri— hitriamsky

5]
Bratislava Salgdtarjan

Nyiregy
Gyor
Debrece
Tatabdnya
Szombathely Alfo
Székesfehervd |\-1agyar::rsza'1g ol Eszok .
Veszpréng
3 : Kecskemét Salant
facyery Békéscsaba
Szekszard
.]-I:d & Kaposvar -
: Szeged
Pécs P Arad
3 CyBoTHua
R @ OpenatregtMap contributors
n Tienicanr
. Maps
B 15607 Ezlistpart BusiMaj


https://busmaps.com/en/hungary/public_transit-line-15607-Ez%C3%BCstpart-3563947405-2369719876
https://busmaps.com/en/hungary/public_transit-line-15607-Ez%C3%BCstpart-3563947405-2369719876
https://busmaps.com/en/hungary/public_transit-line-15607-Ez%C3%BCstpart-3563947405-2369719876

Balatonlelle fels6

Balatonlelle

Balatonboglar

Fonyaodliget

Fonyéd

Alsobélatelep

Balatonfenyves

Balatonmariaftird6

Balatonberény

Balatonszentgyoérgy

Keszthely



Direction
Miskolc-Tiszai — Keszthely

32 stops

Open route schedule

Miskolc-Tiszai

Nyékladhaza

Mez6kovesd

Flizesabony

Kal-Kapolna

Vamosgyork

Hatvan

Aszdéd

G6dollé

Kelenfold

Székesfehérvar

Balatonaliga

Balatonvilagos

Szabadisostd

Siofok

Balatonszéplak felsd

Zamardi

Szantéd-Kdéréshegy

Balatonféldvar

Balatonszarszo

Balatonszemes

Balatonlelle fels6

Balatonlelle

Balatonboglar

Fonyaodliget

Route schedule
Miskolc-Tiszai — Keszthely

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Miskolc-Tiszai
Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 6 hour 26 min

06:05

06:05

06:05

06:05

06:05

06:05

06:05


https://busmaps.com/en/hungary/public_transit-line-15607-Ez%C3%BCstpart-3563947405-2369719876

Fonyéd
Alsébélatelep
Balatonfenyves
Balatonmariafirdé
Balatonberény
Balatonszentgyorgy

Keszthely

Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Fonyod

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



